Hatteras Bay™ 4 Light Halogen Fixed Rail Light Polished Nickel

7704PN

Certifications/Qualifications

Dimensions
Base Backplate
Extension
Weight

Height from center of Wall opening

(Spec Sheet)
Height
Length

Width

Electrical
Supply Wire (Degrees)

Light Source

Bulb Product ID

Lamp Included

Lamp Type

Light Source

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules
Socket Type

Socket Wire

Mounting/Installation
Mountable on Wall or Ceiling
Interior/Exterior

Location Rating

Mounting Style

Mounting Weight

Housing
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Patent

Finish

Style

urPC

Finish Options

‘ Olde Bronze
»

Polished Nickel

Kichler.com

www.kichler.com/warranty

5.50 DIA
7.50"
4.00 LBS
6.00"

11.25"
31.25"
5.50"

75

5909.00

Not Included
MR16 COVER
HAL

50W

4

GU10

200"

Yes
Interior
Damp
Universal
3.10 LBS

STEEL

7704PN

US Patent Pending

Polished Nickel
Industrial
783927308847
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https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/indoor-lighting-warranty/

